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CFFL 4eva Division

Mike's Mafia

Bish's BullDogs
Roullier RoughRiders
Jason's Spartans
Jay's Jackals

Tim's Tornadoes
Biggie's Burners
Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Total Points
Mike's Mafia

Jay's Jackals
Jason's Spartans
Bish's BullDogs
Tim's Tornadoes
Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
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322.00
258.00
238.00
227.00
178.00
164.00
137.00

93.00
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.667
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-1
1-1
0-2

0-2

PF
228.00
208.00
123.00
238.00
170.00
155.00
137.00

73.00
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PA
136.00
166.00

60.00
173.00
177.00
218.00
245.00
157.00

PTS
322.00
227.00
164.00
238.00
258.00
178.00
137.00

93.00
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